

K.M.G. COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Permanently Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar University and Recognized by UGC under section 2(F) & 12(B) of the UGC Act 1956
Accredited with B* Grade by NAAC
Associate member of ICT Academy

Phone: +914171227306 Email: kmgcollege@gmail.com www.kmgcollege.edu.in

2.1.2. Percentage of seats filled against seats reserved for various categories(SC, ST, OBC, Divyangjan, etc. as per applicable reservation policy during the last five years (Exclusive of supernumerary seats)

Final Admission List Of First Year Students with Category

S.No	Particulars	Link
1	Academic Year 2021-2022	https://kmgcollege.edu.in/jbframework/uploads/2023/01/COMMUNITY-DETAIL-ACADEMIC-YEAR-2021-22.pdf
2	Academic Year 2020-2021	https://kmgcollege.edu.in/jbframework/uploads/2023/01/COMMUNITY-DETAIL-ACADEMIC-YEAR-2020-21.pdf
3	Academic Year 2019-2020	https://kmgcollege.edu.in/jbframework/uploads/2023/01/COMMUNITY-DETAIL-ACADEMIC-YEAR-2019-20.pdf
4	Academic Year 2018-2019	https://kmgcollege.edu.in/jbframework/uploads/2023/01/COMMUNITY-DETAIL-ACADEMIC-YEAR-2018-19.pdf
5	Academic Year 2017-2018	https://kmgcollege.edu.in/jbframework/uploads/2023/01/COMMUNITY-DETAIL-ACADEMIC-YEAR-2017-18.pdf

GE OF ARTS SIZES SCIENCE

K.M.G. COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Permanently Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar University and Recognized by UGC under section 2(F) & 12(B) of the UGC Act 1956
Accredited with B* Grade by NAAC
Associate member of ICT Academy

Phone: +914171227306 Email: kmgcollege@gmail.com www.kmgcollege.edu.in

2.1.2. Percentage of seats filled against seats reserved for various categories(SC, ST, OBC, Divyangjan, etc. as per applicable reservation policy during the last five years (Exclusive of supernumerary seats)

Admission Extract Submitted to the state OBC, SC and ST Cell

S.No	Particulars	Link
1	Academic Year 2021-2022	https://kmgcollege.edu.in/jbframework/uploads/2023/01/RJD-2021-22.pdf
2	Academic Year 2020-2021	https://kmgcollege.edu.in/jbframework/uploads/2023/01/RJD-2020-21.pdf
3	Academic Year 2019-2020	https://kmgcollege.edu.in/jbframework/uploads/2023/01/RJD-2019-20.pdf
4	Academic Year 2018-2019	https://kmgcollege.edu.in/jbframework/uploads/2023/01/RJD-2018-19.pdf
5	Academic Year 2017-2018	https://kmgcollege.edu.in/jbframework/uploads/2023/01/RJD-2017-18.pdf



K.M.G. COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Permanently Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar University and Recognized by UGC under section 2(F) & 12(B) of the UGC Act 1956
Accredited with B* Grade by NAAC
Associate member of ICT Academy

Phone: +914171227306 Email: kmgcollege@gmail.com www.kmgcollege.edu.in

2.1.2. Percentage of seats filled against seats reserved for various categories(SC, ST, OBC, Divyangjan, etc. as per applicable reservation policy during the last five years(Exclusive of supernumerary seats)

Number of Seats Year Marked for the Reserved Category

https://kmgcollege.edu.in/jbframework/uploads/2023/01/SEATS-RESERVED-FOR-VARIOUS-CATEGORIES.pdf